washington

ASX Code: WRL

9 November 2009
Media ASX Announcement

To: Company Announcements Office
Australian Securities Exchange
Level 4 Exchange Centre
20 Bridge Street
Sydney NSW 2000

Washington Resources Limited
Issued Capital

Please find attached overleaf the current top 20 optionholders and optionholder spread following the
issue and allotment of options under the recently completed fully underwritten non-renounceable rights
issue of options to existing shareholders, including the shortfall allocated via the Company’s underwriter
Sonray Corporate Pty Ltd.

As the date of this announcement, the Company’s capital structure is as follows:
Existing Shares on Issue 51,051,366
Options Issued pursuant to Rights Issue 49,429,229

The dispatch of the holding statements under the shortfall options offer, being 20,422,343 options was
placed via the Company’s underwriter, Sonray Corporate Pty Ltd, which took place on 6 November 2009.

For further information, please contact Mr Andrew Nealon on + 61 8 9485 0755.

Andrew Nealon

Joint Company Secretary
Washington Resources Limited
info@washingtonresources.com.au

For more information on the Company visit www.washingtonresources.com.au

Washington Resources Limited (ACN 097 532 197)
Ground Floor, Suite 2, 5 Ord Street, West Perth, WA 6005
Ph: + 61 8 9485 0755

Fax: + 61 8 9324 2977



Listed Options — Top 20 Holders List

NAME UNITS % 1/C RANK
NAUTICAL HOLDINGS WA PTY LTD 5,616,144 11.36 1
<WHIDDON SUPER FUND A/C>

NEFCO NOMINEES PTY LTD 5,616,144 11.36 2
ORD SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD 4,084,469 8.26 3
<MR K COUGHLAN A/C>

MR SCOTT W WILSON & 3,105,000 6.28 4
M/S MARIA A WILSON

ELEGANT GLOBAL LIMITED 2,700,000 5.46 5
HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES 2,389,500 4.83 6
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

SYLVANIA RESOURCES LIMITED 1,800,000 3.64 7
BLACKMORT NOMINEES PTY LTD 1,485,000 3.00 8
<43472 ACCOUNT>

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED 1,456,690 2.95 9
GREGORY J WOOD & ASSOCIATES 1,021,118 2.07 10
PTY LTD

<G J WOOD FAMILY A/C>

BNS INVESTMENTS (WA) PTY LTD 1,021,117 2.07 11
MR ROBERT ANDREW JEWSON 1,021,117 2.07 12
NIGEL TARRATT PTY LTD 1,021,117 2.07 13
<NIGEL TARRATT SUPERFUND A/C>

MR DANIEL CHRISTOPHER MACRI 900,000 1.82 14
<MACRI1 INVESTMENT A/C>

ROGUE INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 900,000 1.82 15
ZERO NOMINEES PTY LTD 900,000 1.82 16
NORITA HOLDINGS PTY LTD 720,000 1.46 17
<TOM YORK & CO SUPER FUND A/C>

MR ADRIAN CHRISTOPHER GRIFFIN 675,000 1.37 18
MS JOSEPHINE DAWN NORMAN 562,500 1.14 19
DWYKA DIAMONDS LIMITED 541,350 1.10 20
***  REPORT TOTAL *** 37,536,266 75.94

llolel REMAINDER  *** 11,892,963 24.06

***  GRAND TOTAL *** 49,429,229 100.00




Listed Options — Distribution Schedule

WASHINGTON RESOURCES LIMITED

Holders
Issuer
Chess
Total

Units
Issuer
Chess
Total

to
1,000

2,079
2,079

1,001

5,000

2
15
17

7,708
46,732
54,440

TOTAL HOLDERS FOR CLASSES SELECTED

TOTAL UNITS FOR CLASSES SELECTED

5,001
to
10,000

32
21
53

284,400
182,205
466,605

10,001
to
100,000

14
58
72

745,200
2,439,555
3,184,755

100,001
to
(MAX)

11
38
49

11,349,877
34,371,473
45,721,350

197

49,429,229

washington

* TOTAL *

59
138
197

12,387,185
37,042,044
49,429,229



	WRL - Issued Capital (Options) - 9.11.09
	WRL Top Holders (Opts) 06 11 09
	WRL Range of Units (Opts) 06 11 09

