



ASX Code: WRL

9 November 2009

Media ASX Announcement

To: Company Announcements Office Australian Securities Exchange Level 4 Exchange Centre 20 Bridge Street Sydney NSW 2000

Washington Resources Limited Issued Capital

Please find attached overleaf the current top 20 optionholders and optionholder spread following the issue and allotment of options under the recently completed fully underwritten non-renounceable rights issue of options to existing shareholders, including the shortfall allocated via the Company's underwriter Sonray Corporate Pty Ltd.

As the date of this announcement, the Company's capital structure is as follows:

Existing Shares on Issue 51,051,366

Options Issued pursuant to Rights Issue 49,429,229

The dispatch of the holding statements under the shortfall options offer, being 20,422,343 options was placed via the Company's underwriter, Sonray Corporate Pty Ltd, which took place on 6 November 2009.

For further information, please contact Mr Andrew Nealon on + 61 8 9485 0755.

Andrew Nealon

Joint Company Secretary

Washington Resources Limited

info@washingtonresources.com.au

For more information on the Company visit www.washingtonresources.com.au

Fax: + 61 8 9324 2977

Listed Options – Top 20 Holders List

NAME	UNITS	% I/C	RANK
NAUTICAL HOLDINGS WA PTY LTD <whiddon a="" c="" fund="" super=""></whiddon>	5,616,144	11.36	1
NEFCO NOMINEES PTY LTD	5,616,144	11.36	2
ORD SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD <mr a="" c="" coughlan="" k=""></mr>	4,084,469	8.26	3
MR SCOTT W WILSON & M/S MARIA A WILSON	3,105,000	6.28	4
ELEGANT GLOBAL LIMITED	2,700,000	5.46	5
HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED	2,389,500	4.83	6
SYLVANIA RESOURCES LIMITED	1,800,000	3.64	7
BLACKMORT NOMINEES PTY LTD <43472 ACCOUNT>	1,485,000	3.00	8
CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	1,456,690	2.95	9
GREGORY J WOOD & ASSOCIATES PTY LTD <g a="" c="" family="" j="" wood=""></g>	1,021,118	2.07	10
BNS INVESTMENTS (WA) PTY LTD	1,021,117	2.07	11
MR ROBERT ANDREW JEWSON	1,021,117	2.07	12
NIGEL TARRATT PTY LTD <nigel a="" c="" superfund="" tarratt=""></nigel>	1,021,117	2.07	13
MR DANIEL CHRISTOPHER MACRI <macri a="" c="" investment=""></macri>	900,000	1.82	14
ROGUE INVESTMENTS PTY LTD	900,000	1.82	15
ZERO NOMINEES PTY LTD	900,000	1.82	16
NORITA HOLDINGS PTY LTD <tom &="" a="" c="" co="" fund="" super="" york=""></tom>	720,000	1.46	17
MR ADRIAN CHRISTOPHER GRIFFIN	675,000	1.37	18
MS JOSEPHINE DAWN NORMAN	562,500	1.14	19
DWYKA DIAMONDS LIMITED	541,350	1.10	20
*** REPORT TOTAL *** *** REMAINDER ***	37,536,266 11,892,963	75.94 24.06	
*** GRAND TOTAL ***	49,429,229	100.00	



Listed Options – Distribution Schedule



WASHINGTON RESOURCES LIMITED

	1 to 1,000	1,001 to 5,000	5,001 to 10,000	10,001 to 100,000	100,001 to (MAX)	* TOTAL *
Holders						
Issuer		2	32	14	11	59
Chess	6	15	21	58	38	138
Total	6	17	53	72	49	197
Units						
Issuer		7,708	284,400	745,200	11,349,877	12,387,185
Chess	2,079	46,732	182,205	2,439,555	34,371,473	37,042,044
Total	2,079	54,440	466,605	3,184,755	45,721,350	49,429,229

TOTAL HOLDERS FOR CLASSES SELECTED

197

TOTAL UNITS FOR CLASSES SELECTED

49,429,229